

City of Colorado Springs

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	23-5	540	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Res	olution			Status:	Mayor's Office		
File created:	10/9)/2023			In control:	City Council		
On agenda:					Final action:	10/10/2023		
Title:	AR	A Resolution in Support of Israel						
	Presenter: Lynette Crow-Iverson, President Pro Tem and Councilmember At Large							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. Resolution in Support of Israel, 2. Signed Resolution No. 142-23.pdf							
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Ac	tion	Result	
10/10/2023	1	City Cou	ncil		ac	lopted	Pass	

A Resolution in Support of Israel

Presenter:

Lynette Crow-Iverson, President Pro Tem and Councilmember At Large

Summary:

The City Council of Colorado Springs, condemns the acts of terrorism that have been perpetrated against the sovereign nation of Israel and we stand in unwavering support of the people of Israel

Background:

N/A

Previous Council Action: N/A

Financial Implications: N/A

City Council Appointed Board/Commission/Committee Recommendation: N/A

Stakeholder Process: N/A

Alternatives: N/A

Proposed Motion: Approve a Resolution in Support of Israel

N/A